

CWP No.4788 of 2021

17.11.2021 Present: Mr.Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr.Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Ms.Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1 to 3.

List on 15<sup>th</sup> March, 2022, alongwith CWPs No.4787, 4789 and 4790 to 4794 of 2021. In the meantime, parties to complete pleadings.

**( Mohammad Rafiq )  
Chief Justice**

**( Sabina )  
Judge**

November 17, 2021  
(vt)